
2024 CA YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS  •  TEAM EVENT  •  OAK TREE LANES

TEAMPL TOTAL DIV SCHOL1 2 3 SCRENTRY # AVG

8.1 209
8.2 215
8.3 222
8.4 188

BRENT PURUGGANAN
LATHAN CHIN
AARON CALICA
STEPHANIE HONG

1 2660 A
221 190 222 633

165 258 644
227 205 248 680
235 242 226 703

221

SOCAL SIX-HANDED (LINBROOK BOWL)

33.1 206
33.2 201
33.3 219
33.4 215

TRISTAN PERHAM
CODY PATTERSON
CAIDEN CHRISTENSEN
JEREMY MORRIS

2 2586 A
225 224 212 661

232 190 587
189 215 176 580
211 288 259 758

165

STRIKERS (B. BAKERSFIELD)

3.1 198
3.2 191
3.3 178
3.4 208

CHASON HOU
PORFIRIO JIMENO III
JESSE TARANGO
DANIEL RIOS

3 2583 A
218 227 195 640

222 210 658
203 222 182 607
227 227 224 678

226

2-HANDER COMMANDERS (CAL BOWL)

66.1 192
66.2 188
66.3 174
66.4 208

NICHOLAS DORN
STEPHANIE HONG
JAI KANKARIYA
DANIEL RIOS

4 2576 A
204 191 215 610

199 207 596
213 224 232 669
225 243 233 701

190

2 HANDERS RULE! (EMPIRE BOWL)

5.1 211
5.2 188
5.3 209
5.4 208

NOAH CHARGUALAF
STEPHANIE HONG
AARIN SHEPARD
BRYCE NAKUNZ

5 2502 A
223 232 206 661

223 190 649
181 156 180 517
300 183 192 675

236

2 HANDS ARE BETTER THAN 1 (EMPIRE BOWL)

14.4 196
14.3 176
14.1 223
14.5 208

ZANE PIPER
AREG OTUZBIRYAN
AARON CALICA
DANIEL RIOS

6 2427 A
213 222 195 630

172 167 518
224 229 216 669
205 212 193 610

179

BAB #6 (JEWEL CITY)

25.1 180
25.2 177
25.3 199
25.4 191

FRANKIE KATZ
JAYDEN MACIAS
JON ABIGANIA
CADEN SHAM

7 2398 A
191 156 134 481

185 236 619
212 279 246 737
187 150 224 561

198

WHY THE ONE HANDER? (BOWLIUM)

1.1 209
1.2 181
1.3 208
1.4 220

BRENT PURUGGANAN
RYLAND PIMENTEL
BRYCE NAKUNZ
BRANDON ROTHER

8 2249 A
196 225 179 600

195 208 594
158 158 203 519
157 189 190 536

191

RACK RIPPERS (EMPIRE BOWL)

65.1 176
65.2 190
65.3 180
65.4 189

SAVANNAH HAMMON
JOSH GURSSLIN
ERIC MILNER JR
SERJIO GOMEZ

9 2241 A
171 193 198 562

205 168 529
175 175 224 574
146 194 236 576

156

UP YOUR ALLEY (EMPIRE BOWL)

AWARDS: Trophies will be awarded to division champions. Scholarships will be awarded based on a ratio of at least 1:8 or major
fraction thereof in each division with the exception of All-Events. All awards and scholarship fees collected shall be returned 100%. In
case of ties, duplicate awards will be made. Scholarships will be held in the USBC SMART program

7/2/2024
9:02:09 AM



2024 CA YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS  •  TEAM EVENT  •  OAK TREE LANES

TEAMPL TOTAL DIV SCHOL1 2 3 SCRENTRY # AVG

53.1 190
53.2 185
53.3 181
53.4 173

HAYDEN FICK
JUDE WEBB
DARREN LOPEZ
BEN ALVAREZ

10 2194 A
139 182 175 496

150 234 617
214 211 159 584
174 171 152 497

233

SPARE SAPPERS (SANTA CLARITA)

18.1 169
18.2 171
18.3 171
18.4 208

RYLEIGH SMYTH
RYAN SANDS
ALEX ZAMBRANO
YURON HENKELS

11 2147 A
150 188 180 518

215 184 543
214 144 136 494
162 215 215 592

144

THAT'S HOW WE ROLL (BOWLERO WC)

35.1 181
35.2 191
35.3 181
35.4 190

AYDEN QUARESMA
BRANDON LAMB
RICHARD FERNANDEZ
ADAM FERNANDEZ

12 2076 A
185 154 189 528

206 139 553
203 165 170 538
143 139 175 457

208

NO SANDBAGS (RANCHO)

49.1 153
49.2 173
49.3 175
49.4 220

JACK LINHORST
SIERRA TERRY
KOLIN ESPIN
AIDEN SHIPPY

13 2039 A
131 114 131 376

169 190 507
157 190 173 520
250 172 214 636

148

SPRUCE SPLITTERS (SANTA CLARITA)

61.1 189
61.2 191
61.3 198
61.4 181

SEAN SAELEE
BROOKLYN TARTER
XAVIER AMOUR
CAMERON THOMAS

14 2013 A
136 156 199 491

146 201 518
151 180 193 524
151 157 172 480

171

THE LEGENDS (COUNTRY CLUB)

A-Division Team Event

AWARDS: Trophies will be awarded to division champions. Scholarships will be awarded based on a ratio of at least 1:8 or major
fraction thereof in each division with the exception of All-Events. All awards and scholarship fees collected shall be returned 100%. In
case of ties, duplicate awards will be made. Scholarships will be held in the USBC SMART program

7/2/2024
9:02:09 AM



2024 CA YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS  •  TEAM EVENT  •  OAK TREE LANES

TEAMPL TOTAL DIV SCHOL1 2 3 SCRENTRY # AVG

23.1 177
23.2 169
23.3 170
23.4 160

HUNTER CAO
SETH LE
KESHAV SHAH
EDDIE TORRES

1 2387 B
175 187 212 574

258 235 726
182 161 153 496
194 186 211 591

233

SPARE WARS (LINBROOK BOWL)

73.1 140
73.2 167
73.3 198
73.4 189

DESIRAE CORDERO
JOSHUA ONA
RAMON (RJ) ESCUREL IV
CAMERON LAWRENCE

2 2323 B
213 175 202 590

256 211 671
178 204 181 563
137 193 169 499

204

KEYSTONE LANES #2 (KEYSTONE)

70.1 159
70.2 150
70.3 175
70.4 163

CHASE SCHWEGEL
KWANHEE KIM
TYLER ROS
NEEL KANKARIYA

3 2314 B
174 159 181 514

187 235 633
236 187 226 649
170 191 157 518

211

SUPER STRIKERS (BOWLIUM)

4.1 192
4.2 158
4.3 161
4.4 151

NICHOLAS DORN
KYLE WANG
BENJAMIN SAMARIN
FRANKLN JUDD

4 2144 B
186 179 203 568

257 210 630
141 105 193 439
141 187 179 507

163

HAMMER TIME (IRVINE LANES)

2.1 145
2.2 159
2.3 175
2.4 197

RUSSELL LY
CHASE SCHWEGEL
TYLER ROS
EZEKIEL DE GUZMAN

5 2142 B
174 167 179 520

151 192 510
159 186 217 562
194 219 137 550

167

UNBOWLIEVABLE BOWLERS (IRVINE LANES)

6.1 146
6.2 151
6.3 180
6.4 171

MAX TORRES
FRANKLN JUDD
ZOEY MERAZ
RYAN SANDS

6 2142 B
163 203 196 562

150 193 520
182 145 170 497
158 211 194 563

177

ROLLING THUNDER (IRVINE LANES)

39.1 186
39.2 126
39.3 147
39.4 129

ISAAC LORENZANA
JOSEPH VEGA
RYLAN TAVARES
AIDAN LIN

7 2115 B
200 178 188 566

234 170 572
124 146 124 394
189 180 214 583

168

STRIKER'S (EMPIRE BOWL)

26.1 125
26.2 151
26.3 121
26.4 189

KIRILL SHCHERBAKOV
FRANKLN JUDD
BRIANNA ASFALL
AALIYAH CHRISTIAN

8 2073 B
135 152 159 446

163 183 544
212 127 135 474
233 177 199 609

198

SOCAL STRIKERS (IRVINE LANES)

13.5 120
13.1 174
13.4 157
13.2 146

BRIANNA ASFALL
RYAN CANTOS
ENZO ZAKARI
ARMAN OTUZBIRYAN

9 2038 B
188 215 186 589

215 167 539
165 135 150 450
178 130 152 460

157

BAB #5 (JEWEL CITY)

AWARDS: Trophies will be awarded to division champions. Scholarships will be awarded based on a ratio of at least 1:8 or major
fraction thereof in each division with the exception of All-Events. All awards and scholarship fees collected shall be returned 100%. In
case of ties, duplicate awards will be made. Scholarships will be held in the USBC SMART program

7/2/2024
9:02:09 AM



2024 CA YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS  •  TEAM EVENT  •  OAK TREE LANES

TEAMPL TOTAL DIV SCHOL1 2 3 SCRENTRY # AVG

38.1 136
38.2 126
38.3 164
38.4 178

DYLAN PARK
LOGAN CASSIDY
COLIN PARK
WILEY EUBANKS

10 2021 B
165 139 140 444

169 154 440
210 208 182 600
215 176 146 537

117

MIXED PACK (HOMESTEAD)

46.1 139
46.2 200
46.3 170
46.4 185

DONATELLA HEROLD
EVAN THOMAS
BRIAN ROSSI
TOMMY MORTENSEN

11 2019 B
138 142 137 417

171 170 486
165 182 203 550
160 198 208 566

145

STRIKE SQUAD (BOWLIUM)

7.1 116
7.2 129
7.3 158
7.4 158

ROLAND LY
AIDAN LIN
KYLE WANG
TIMOTHY SULLIVAN

12 2001 B
133 119 136 388

192 186 556
199 213 203 615
139 138 165 442

178

JUNIOR STRIKERS (IRVINE LANES)

19.1 140
19.2 141
19.3 181
19.4 176

RYAN VILLA
MICHAEL MONTOYA
MANUEL HENKELS
KADEN PREVOST

13 1943 B
129 199 143 471

121 152 426
221 155 125 501
169 173 203 545

153

ODD BALLZ (BOWLERO WC)

72.1 130
72.2 138
72.3 130
72.4 186

JAYLEN COLLIER
JAYLYNN MOORE
JASE WILSON
ZAHRIA LEMONS

14 1930 B
217 178 180 575

130 144 377
150 202 118 470
132 185 191 508

103

KEYSTONE LANES #3 (KEYSTONE)

42.1 140
42.2 141
43.1 170
43.2 183

LOGAN MURGA
JA'SI ROBERTSON
AKSELL TANNER-BEERS
SAM ROWE

15 1904 B
160 167 115 442

179 181 559
142 135 117 394
149 192 168 509

199

MIXED PACK (BOWLIUM)

54.1 126
54.2 112
54.3 171
54.4 201

TRISTEN HARO
RICHARD GUARDADO
MAKAIO YU
BRANDON WARNER

16 1865 B
142 143 132 417

97 101 307
161 176 183 520
215 191 215 621

109

MIGHT MAPLES (SANTA CLARITA)

62.1 134
62.2 116
41.1 163
62.4 177

AIDEN CASE
AIDEN CHAN
LUCAS KRAUSE
SPENCER PAROD

17 1832 B
128 108 89 325

130 110 337
165 236 199 600
179 212 179 570

97

THE COOL CATS (COUNTRY CLUB)

30.1 118
30.2 141
30.3 157
30.4 153

NATHAN DORN
CHRISTIAN JIMENO
ANGEL JIMENO
ETHAN - BUBBA L RUIZ

18 1817 B
148 145 118 411

181 185 547
191 142 156 489
119 123 128 370

181

UP YOUR ALLEY 2.0 (CAL BOWL)

AWARDS: Trophies will be awarded to division champions. Scholarships will be awarded based on a ratio of at least 1:8 or major
fraction thereof in each division with the exception of All-Events. All awards and scholarship fees collected shall be returned 100%. In
case of ties, duplicate awards will be made. Scholarships will be held in the USBC SMART program

7/2/2024
9:02:09 AM



2024 CA YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS  •  TEAM EVENT  •  OAK TREE LANES

TEAMPL TOTAL DIV SCHOL1 2 3 SCRENTRY # AVG

40.1 151
40.2 121
40.3 157
40.4 177

JOSEPH HOLGUIN
BRIANNA ASFALL
KAITLYN TOUCHETTE
ETHAN WU

19 1811 B
142 151 161 454

148 115 403
166 154 124 444
206 131 173 510

140

TWO BEAUTIES & TWO BEASTS (BOWLIUM)

45.1 105
45.2 151
45.3 151
45.4 157

JOHNATHAN ALLEN
BRYSON LUI
JOSEPH HOLGUIN
CAMERON VELASCO

20 1811 B
142 169 124 435

127 139 434
140 127 104 371
142 186 243 571

168

IF NOT A STRIKE THEN A SPARE(BOWLIUM)

50.1 95
50.2 160
50.3 122
50.4 171

ALEXANDER GUERRA
COLIN MORENO
CAMERON WILLIAMS
NATHAN JONES

21 1778 B
87 98 102 287

205 178 547
113 103 150 366
190 195 193 578

164

I AM GROOT (SANTA CLARITA)

32.1 154
32.2 134
32.3 154
32.4 151

LIZETTE ARELLANO
OWEN BERGER
JULIAN LOUIE
NATHAN VEGA

22 1754 B
151 157 149 457

142 69 345
168 159 155 482
202 168 100 470

134

THE ROLLOVERS (DEL RIO)

12.1 114
12.2 152
12.4 133
12.3 145

KELSEY GRIFFIN
BRENDAN LERCEL
MATTHEW RADA
JESUS LOPEZ

23 1726 B
130 117 90 337

184 150 479
208 113 145 466
120 170 154 444

145

BAB #4 (JEWEL CITY)

16.3 165
16.2 125
16.4 181
16.1 163

ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ III
OLIVIA CASTANEDA
ALEXANDRA RODRIGUEZ
JASON CASTANEDA

24 1702 B
146 138 152 436

114 95 297
203 131 171 505
209 89 166 464

88

BAB #8 (JEWEL CITY)

47.1 104
47.2 145
47.3 161
47.4 177

HARLEY MURGA
MICHAEL DARETT
GAVIN PANDY
NATHANIEL DARETT

25 1625 B
99 113 82 294

204 141 431
169 153 159 481
135 150 134 419

86

ALL SPARES MAYBE A STRIKE(BOWLIUM)

B-Division Team Event

AWARDS: Trophies will be awarded to division champions. Scholarships will be awarded based on a ratio of at least 1:8 or major
fraction thereof in each division with the exception of All-Events. All awards and scholarship fees collected shall be returned 100%. In
case of ties, duplicate awards will be made. Scholarships will be held in the USBC SMART program

7/2/2024
9:02:09 AM



2024 CA YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS  •  TEAM EVENT  •  OAK TREE LANES

TEAMPL TOTAL DIV SCHOL1 2 3 SCRENTRY # AVG

36.1 123
36.2 133
36.3 129
36.4 129

BAS INPRAVONG
BRODY BRUNSELL
LEVI KASEMAN
LUKE KASEMAN

1 1752 C
145 127 141 413

133 150 420
122 164 156 442
166 175 136 477

137

RANCHO BOWL PRODIGIES (RANCHO)

57.1 125
57.2 91
57.3 132
57.4 134

JACKSON REBER
TUCKER WEISSBART
DRAVEN WELDY
SKYLAR CAMERON

2 1688 C
142 147 146 435

114 118 354
187 150 183 520
135 155 89 379

122

THE REBELS (COUNTRY CLUB)

20.1 135
20.3 131
20.2 129
20.4 130

AIDAN SARREAL
RYAN LYNCH
ARMANDO REYGADAS JR
GAVIN RODRIGUEZ

3 1683 C
136 160 255 551

179 147 438
96 107 168 371
82 139 102 323

112

SPARE TIME (BOWLERO WC)

56.1 143
56.3 95
56.2 131
56.4 145

ZANDER SAYSOURIVONG
JESSE SINDLE JR
ANDREW SELLERS
ANTHONY (AJ) MENDEZ JR

4 1563 C
138 145 146 429

81 109 297
122 93 99 314
117 237 169 523

107

THE ROCKSTARS (COUNTRY CLUB)

28.3 97
28.4 158
28.1 164
28.2 105

KELIANA ENGLAND
KNOLIN CALLENDER
ROGAN MCGAUGHEY
CAMERON ENGLAND

5 1556 C
79 85 113 277

126 163 515
124 179 167 470

95 88 111 294

226

HARBOR LANES #2 (HARBOR)

67.1 100
67.2 107
67.3 90
67.4 135

IAN MARTINEZ
LIAM GASCA
LORENZO PUGA
OSCAR LEON

6 1524 C
108 144 115 367

156 152 411
138 93 114 345
118 137 146 401

103

KEYSTONE LANES #1 (KEYSTONE)

71.1 88
71.2 101
71.3 137
71.4 132

JAIMEE BAUTISTA
BRANDON CLAYPOLE
NICHOLAS MOORE
JACOB CALVILLO

7 1513 C
81 95 134 310

116 121 337
160 130 119 409
171 147 139 457

100

KEYSTONE LANES #4 (KEYSTONE)

15.1 96
15.2 94
15.4 162
15.3 131

AIDEN BANAAG
KASEN GALSIM
GEOVANNY VILLALOBOS
TONY SHAHEEN

8 1505 C
97 119 147 363

111 70 280
146 173 144 463
129 125 145 399

99

BAB #7 (JEWEL CITY)

24.1 110
24.2 140
24.3 128
24.4 127

AVERY HUGHES
PRESTON TOLLER
RYAN MOORE
DERECK MOORE

9 1491 C
147 118 149 414

151 132 422
88 85 110 283

132 111 129 372

139

SPARE CHANGE (EMPIRE BOWL)

AWARDS: Trophies will be awarded to division champions. Scholarships will be awarded based on a ratio of at least 1:8 or major
fraction thereof in each division with the exception of All-Events. All awards and scholarship fees collected shall be returned 100%. In
case of ties, duplicate awards will be made. Scholarships will be held in the USBC SMART program

7/2/2024
9:02:09 AM



2024 CA YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS  •  TEAM EVENT  •  OAK TREE LANES

TEAMPL TOTAL DIV SCHOL1 2 3 SCRENTRY # AVG

27.1 106
27.2 86
27.3 115
27.4 125

HUNTER OLSON
PARKER OLSON
ASHLEE DUNLAP
ZOE ARREGUIN

10 1463 C
127 149 121 397

82 104 320
93 119 96 308

148 187 103 438

134

HARBOR LANES #1 (HARBOR)

52.1 105
52.3 111
52.2 100
52.4 118

XANDER SAMSON
AUSTIN ESPIN
LAYLA ORTIZ
PAOLO SAMSON

11 1419 C
98 136 144 378

114 104 300
76 119 88 283

149 139 170 458

82

PINECONE POSSE (SANTA CLARITA)

22.4 84
22.2 81
22.3 93
22.1 139

AIDEN ARNOLD
MATEO BALDERAS
SOPHIA WHITEMAN
JUSTIN BLOOMER

12 1384 C
97 84 94 275

124 137 373
99 98 78 275

160 142 159 461

112

TEAM KC BOWL (KC BOWL)

55.1 113
55.2 92
55.3 108
55.4 136

GEORGIA REBER
ADELINE CASTRO
KHAILEE SINDLE
KAYLEE MENDEZ

13 1367 C
101 94 97 292

62 89 240
125 127 149 401
104 149 181 434

89

GIRL POWER (COUNTRY CLUB)

59.1 122
59.2 84
59.3 113
59.4 120

BRANDON VILLAMIL
TRISTAN TAYLOR
PAXTON PEREZ
ZADEN CHAO

14 1325 C
101 114 96 311

67 95 268
96 109 114 319

122 184 121 427

106

THE PIN HEADS (COUNTRY CLUB)

29.2 49
29.1 145
29.3 156
29.4 87

NATALIE ENGLAND
ISAAC RUFF
KORBYN CALLENDER
ARIA GHERA

15 1323 C
44 42 43 129

184 167 521
78 223 153 454
92 94 33 219

170

HARBOR LANES #3 (HARBOR)

44.1 92
44.2 101
44.3 103
44.4 119

ROZLYN PANDY
ALEXA VELASCO
GAVIN REYES
ANTHONY VELARDE

16 1312 C
85 75 72 232

124 84 306
165 111 127 403

90 144 137 371

98

THE BOWLING STONES (BOWLIUM)

17.4 75
17.1 109
68.1 129
68.2 139

CARLOS VELASQUEZ
EMILY GONZALES
GILBERT LI
ZARION FRANKLIN

17 1309 C
55 85 54 194

39 108 226
99 130 148 377

204 136 172 512

79

BAB #9 (JEWEL CITY)

31.1 116
31.3 127
31.2 69
31.4 112

ROMY CASTANEDA
AMANDA MONTOYA
POLET CHAVEZ
ALLY CHAVEZ

18 1225 C
115 115 116 346

148 140 421
67 42 43 152
97 103 106 306

133

RIGHT UP OUR ALLEY (BOWLERO WC)

AWARDS: Trophies will be awarded to division champions. Scholarships will be awarded based on a ratio of at least 1:8 or major
fraction thereof in each division with the exception of All-Events. All awards and scholarship fees collected shall be returned 100%. In
case of ties, duplicate awards will be made. Scholarships will be held in the USBC SMART program

7/2/2024
9:02:09 AM



2024 CA YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS  •  TEAM EVENT  •  OAK TREE LANES

TEAMPL TOTAL DIV SCHOL1 2 3 SCRENTRY # AVG

58.1 96
58.2 78
58.3 75
58.4 97

IAN REBER
IAN BENNETTE
MATEO ALFARO
LORENZO ZAPATA

19 1143 C
83 76 45 204

118 98 307
78 88 110 276

119 112 125 356

91

SPARES MATTER (COUNTRY CLUB)

51.3 113
51.1 105
51.4 63
51.2 103

LILIA SMITH
TRISTAN SPRADLIN
CHARLOTTE SMITH
ALISHA LAM

20 1128 C
118 157 99 374

106 96 287
32 53 61 146

120 103 98 321

85

LOOK, SQUIRREL! (SANTA CLARITA)

60.1 100
60.2 70
60.3 79
60.4 109

ENZO SIMTIM
LANDON SELLERS
GAVIN SELLERS
KINGSTON SIMTIM

21 1115 C
94 115 110 319

69 76 205
77 124 85 286
94 98 113 305

60

GIVE ME AN S (COUNTRY CLUB)

21.1 56
21.2 64
21.3 84
21.4 81

SOPHIA CRUZ
ETHAN GODOY
BAILEY PHIPPS
BRYN CLOYD

22 783 C
75 55 56 186

57 74 187
74 64 86 224
53 65 68 186

56

SHOOTING STARS (BOWLERO WC)

C-Division Team Event

Total Scholarship Awarded

AWARDS: Trophies will be awarded to division champions. Scholarships will be awarded based on a ratio of at least 1:8 or major
fraction thereof in each division with the exception of All-Events. All awards and scholarship fees collected shall be returned 100%. In
case of ties, duplicate awards will be made. Scholarships will be held in the USBC SMART program

7/2/2024
9:02:09 AM


